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1C+D  1 Bedroom + Den 620 sq. ft.

100 sq. ft. Balcony

01 1102

03

04

05

10

09

08
0706

01 1102

03

04

05

10

09

08
0706

BUILDING A BUILDING A

FLOORS 9-12 FLOOR 8
FLOORS 14-35

Master
Bedroom

Living

Kitchen /
Dining

Den

9’-8”

21’-0”

10’-0”

6’-9”

6’-11”

11’-0”

W/D

Ensuite

Bath

Balcony

01 1102

03

04

05

10

09

08
0706

01 1102

03

04

05

10

09

08
0706

BUILDING A BUILDING A

FLOORS 9-12 FLOOR 8
FLOORS 14-35

01 1102

03

04

05

10

09

08
0706

01 1102

03

04

05

10

09

08
0706

BUILDING A BUILDING A

FLOORS 9-12 FLOOR 8
FLOORS 14-35


